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05 August 2007 Race No. 2 11:41am to 11:47am
WEATHER: Sunny, some showers, light wind, cool, track damp. Track Length: 2.84k
POS CAR DRIVER MAKE-OF-CAR LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF.
1ST 22 DANE McDONAGH NISSAN SKYLINE RED 4 5m32.80 1m20.95 +0.00s
2ND 84 JARED KAY FORD ESCORT 4 5m42.16 1m21.84 +9.36s
3RD 546 NINA LACEY FORD ESCORT 4 5m43.27 1m22.49 +10.47s
4TH 5 GRANT BARRELL TOYOTA COROLLA RED 4 6m00.17 1m27.25 +27.37s
5TH 53 BRUCE CROCKETT FORD KA SILVER 4 6m02.08 1m27.66 +29.28s
6TH 6 PASENE FAIFUA HONDA CIVIC 4 6m08.98 1m28.99 +36.18s




05 August 2007

GRID 3
SPRINTS

Race No. 02

Start Time

1l:41am

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

RN WbN

6:00.17| 1:28.03]|
4:32.14) 1:27.25|*
3:04.89| 1:28.76]|
1:36.13| 1:36.13)|
CAR No. : 5

TOYOTA COROLLA RED
GRANT BARRELL

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
4 | 6:08.98| 1:29.
3| 4:39.69| 1:28.
2 | 3:10.70] 1:30.
1| 1:40.47| 1:40.

CAR No. : 6
HONDA CIVIC
PASENE FAIFUA
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47|

lap |mmm:
:32
:11
:50
:29

RN WbN

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

RN & O

ss

.Ef|mm:

.80
.56
.38]
.43

CAR No.
NISSAN SKYLINE RED
DANE McDONAGH

1
1:
1
1

ss
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:20
:29

22

LEE|
.24
.18
.95 *
.43

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|

4

R DNDW

6:02.08| 1:27.66]|*
4:34.42| 1:28.30]
3:06.12] 1:28.59]
1:37.53| 1:37.53]

CAR No. : 53
FORD KA SILVER
BRUCE CROCKETT

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
4 | 5:42.16| 1:21.
3| 4:20.32)] 1:22.
2 | 2:57.83] 1:25.
1| 1:32.44| 1:32.

CAR No. : 84

FORD ESCORT

JARED KAY

££|
84| *
49|
39|
44|

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.
4 | 5:43.27| 1:23.
3| 4:20.08| 1:22.
2 | 2:57.59] 1:25.
1| 1:32.17| 1:32
CAR No. 546

FORD ESCORT

NINA LACEY

RUN-TIME LAP-TIME

££|
19]
49|*
42
.17



